Rapid | Rugged | Global
Multi-Purpose Medium Voltage VFD
FULL-SIZE PERFORMANCE …
COMPACT DESIGN
Benshaw MVH2 Series Medium Voltage VFDs utilize
H-Bridge multi-level and overlapping wave technology for
low harmonic content and a nearly perfect sine wave output.
The latest in phase-locked loop technology is used to adjust

HMI
DISCONNECT
SWITCH VIEWING
WINDOW
LOCKABLE HANDLE
MECHANISM
3
MODEL SELECTOR / RATINGS
DIMENSIONS (IN)**
Note: 4160V models UL listed. UL testing of 2300V units TBD.
*   Approx. Max HP based on a 4-pole motor. Size according to actual motor FLA.
** Overall dimensions. Height includes fans.
TECHNICAL DATA
FEATURE                 SPECIFICATION/RATING
2300V
MVH2-AU6-023-023-0077A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 300 77 91.5 86 60    5200  $306,596
MVH2-AU6-023-023-0154A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 600 154 91.5 86 60    5250  $327,653
MVH2-AU6-023-023-0205A-ND-N-NB-FSO-N1 900 205 91.5 86 60    8000  $450,450
4160V
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0031A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 200 31 91.5 86 60    3820 $277,000
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0040A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 300 40 91.5 86 60    4280 $281,155
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0048A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 350 48 91.5 86 60    4740 $285,372
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0061A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 450 61 91.5 86 60    5660 $289,653
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0077A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 600     77 91.5 86 60        6120 $290,000
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0096A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1    700     96 91.5 86 60        6580 $314,178
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0104A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 800 104 91.5 86 60    7500 $317,853
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0115A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 850 115 91.5 86 60    7500 $321,773
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0130A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 1000 130 91.5 86 60    7500 $325,203
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0154A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 1200 154 91.5 86 60    7500 $327,653
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0165A-ND-N-NB-FSO-N1 1250 165 91.5 86 60    8000 $422,250
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0205A-ND-N-NB-FSO-N1 1500 205 91.5 86 60    8000 $450,450
MODEL NUMBER
APPROX
MAX
 HP*